callsign
LN111WH
LN17FA
N44LC
LN178AM
SWA569
N502TN
EJA633
LN210CM
LN777WY
N592QS

ac_type
FA10
C560
F900
LJI55
B737
C525
C56X
C560
C560
C56X

registration

N111WH
N17FA
N44LC
N178AM
N281WN
N502TN
N633QS
N210CM
N777WY
N592QS

KHOU
KCHO
KSVH
KMIA
KMDW
KCRG
KPBI
KCLT
KCRG
MYNN

dep_af des_time

1/9/2020 8:30
1/9/2020 8:33
1/9/2020 9:01
1/9/2020 9:04
1/9/2020 9:11
1/9/2020 10:05
1/9/2020 10:46
1/9/2020 11:35
1/9/2020 11:38
1/9/2020 11:49

des_af des_rwy

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST



